Código Inteligente Corriente (A) Embalaje (piezas) Código Anterior MDW Código Nuevo MDWP
MDWP-C2-1 2 12 10076381 1526508
MDWP-C4-1 4 12 10076389 1526514
MDWP-C6-1 6 12 10076397 1526537
MDWP-C10-1 10 12 10076405 1526027
MDWP-C16-1 16 12 10076413 1526581
MDWP-C20-1 20 12 10076421 1526568
MDWP-C25-1 25 12 10076429 1526585
MDWP-C32-1 32 12 10076437 1526589
MDWP-C40-1 40 12 10076445 1526691
MDWP-C50-1 50 12 10076453 1526692
MDWP-C63-1 63 12 10076461 1526694
MDW-C70 70 6 - 11134789
MDW-C80 80 6 - 10076469
MDW-C100 100 6 - 10075743
MDW-C125 125 6 - 11807325
MDWP-C2-2 2 6 10076383 1526596
MDWP-C4-2 4 6 10076391 1526718
MDWP-C6-2 6 6 10076399 1526720
MDWP-C10-2 10 6 10076407 1526721
MDWP-C16-2 16 6 10076415 1526722
MDWP-C20-2 20 6 10076423 1526723
MDWP-C25-2 25 6 10076431 1526725
MDWP-C32-2 32 6 10076439 1526726
MDWP-C40-2 40 6 10076447 1526727
MDWP-C50-2 50 6 10076455 1526739
MDWP-C63-2 63 6 10076463 1526740
MDW-C70-2 70 3 - 11134790
MDW-C80-2 80 3 - 10076471
MDW-C100-2 100 3 - 10075745
MDW-C125-2 125 3 - 11807327
Código Inteligente Corriente (A) Embalaje (piezas) Código Anterior MDW Código Nuevo MDWP
MDWP-C2-3 2 4 10076385 1526741
MDWP-C4-3 4 4 10076393 1526743
MDWP-C6-3 6 4 10076401 1526744
MDWP-C10-3 10 4 10076409 1526745
MDWP-C16-3 16 4 10076417 1526747
MDWP-C20-3 20 4 10076425 1526760
MDWP-C25-3 25 4 10076433 1526762
MDWP-C32-3 32 4 10076441 1526763
MDWP-C40-3 40 4 10076449 1526764
MDWP-C50-3 50 4 10076457 1526766
MDWP-C63-3 63 4 10076465 1526767
MDW-C70-3 70 2 - 11134791
MDW-C80-3 80 2 - 10075739
MDW-C100-3 100 2 - 10075747
MDW-C125-3 125 2 - 11807348